Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

SCH, SCHOLIERENLOOP

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Rik Sanders Driesprong 3:36
2 Olaf Schouten Cuneraschool 3:54
3 Casper Jansen Cuneraschool 4:00
4 Rik Bender Driesprong 4:01
5 Ralf Schouten Cuneraschool 4:15
6 Sybe van de Kraats Cuneraschool 4:17
7 Karsten Burgersdijk Driesprong 4:19
8 Kasper Dercksen Cuneraschool 4:26
9 Boris Burgersdijk Driesprong 5:41
10 Hylke Everts Rhenen 5:44

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

SCH, SCHOLIERENLOOP

Plaats Naam

1 Yasmina El Bouziri Driesprong 3:50
2 Vera de Kriek Montessorischool 4:28
3 Naomi Kool Rhenen 4:29
4 Anita Pfeiffer Driesprong 4:59
5 Esma Stuijt De Springplank 5:44
6 Jikke de Vries De Springplank 713
7 Adinda van Vliet Cuneraschool 7:42

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

V-35, CUNERALOOP 5KM

Plaats Naam

1 Manon Mensink Arnhem 18:36
2 Thirza Stiphout Veenendaal 23:01
3 Joleen van de Toren Veenendaal 24:32
4 Caroline Lamers Veenendaal 25:18
5 Nicolette Callaars Veenendaal 25:56
6 Desirée van Gelderen Ochten 28:25
7 Caroline van Dijk Rhenen 29:07
8 Veerle Daniel Zetten 31:02
9 Daniélle de Backker Amersfoort 31:43

Plaats Naam

V+35, CUNERALOOP 5KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marjolein Vermaas Dodewaard 22:35
2 Esther van der Burg Arnhem 23:44
3 Lonneke van Bochove Rhenen 27:25
4 Marianne Daniél Zetten 28:23
5 Antoinette de Bes-Trom Rhenen 28:26
6 G. van Hattem Dodewaard 28:27
7 Conny Wassenaar Veenendaal 29:21
8 Marlies Guiljam Kesteren 30:10
9 Kyra Hartylanis Rhenen 30:14
10 Mirjam Driesen Rhenen 30:15
11 Anna Diepeveen Veenendaal 30:21
12 Edith Meck Fellbach (Duitsland) 30:47
13 Riet Nigten Wageningen 30:56
14 Ebrina Smallegange Wageningen 31:09
15 Angelique van Akkeren Rhenen 32:15
16 Natascha Elings Rhenen 32:33
17 Esther Akkerman Rhenen 33:03
18 Sasja Nicolai Rhenen 33:13
19 Anneke Kersten Veenendaal 33:40
20 Ingrid Hulsebos Veenendaal 34:16
21 Petra Ravia Rhenen 34:31
22 Helma van Doorn Veenendaal 35:17
23 Brenda Vonk Veenendaal 35:18
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
24 Kathy Oost
25 Rianne Witteveen

M-35, CUNERALOOP 5KM

Plaats Naam

1 Solomon van Blokland

2 Sjoerd Veltman

3 Nicky vd Heuvel

4 Rik Wolswinkel

5 Jaap Vink

6 Sven Duits

7 Jorik van Egdom

8 Jan Pannekoek

9 Peter Engelberts
10 Gerk van der Have
11 Jim Driessen
12 Kevin Siemeldink
13 Egbert Hazeleger
14 Reijer van Hasselaar
15 Marien Koenders
16 Nathan Stiphout
17 Tonny Sopacua
18 Steven Klaren
19 Jonne van 't Leven
20 Eelco Riemens
21 Martin van Beusekom
22 Bas Kleijer
23 Bart Geurts
24 Jeroen Lamers
25 Martijn van Vulpen
26 Maikel Aveskamp
27 Henri Guiliam
28 Jordie van de Brink
29 Ron Sibbing
30 Peter de Kleuver
31 Stan Bender
32 Richard Heise

M+35, CUNERALOOP 5KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jos Kaptein
2 Rene van der Viugt
3 Evert Dorregeest
4 Erik Fransen
5 Frans Rutten
6 N. Eelman
7 Jan Buwalda
8 Bert den Hartog
9 Bernd Meck
10 Peter Aartse

11 Gerard van de Bovenkam

12 Ron Drost
13 Rene Nijkamp
14 Jan van Kan

15 Henk Jan van Hasselaar

16 Peter Essers

17 Bert Nap

18 Reier Demoet

19 Jan Derk Romein

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rhenen
Rhenen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Leersum
Ede
Berghem
Woudenberg
Utrecht
Amersfoort
Veenendaal
Geldermalsen
Opheusden
Tiel

Tiel
Deventer
Nijmegen
Veenendaal
Bennekom
Veenendaal
Kesteren
Veenendaal
Kesteren
Zwijndrecht
Renkum
Veenendaal
Dodewaard
Veenendaal
Ede GlId
Rhenen
Kesteren
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Rhenen
Rhenen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Rhenen
Arnhem
Slijk Ewijk
Rhenen
Rhenen
Rhenen
Maurik

Fellbach (Duitsland)

Rhenen
Ochten
Veenendaal
Epe
Rhenen
Veenendaal
Tiel
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Zetten

37:36
37:37

16:10
16:44
16:48
17:04
18:03
18:06
18:22
19:05
19:06
19:22
20:18
20:18
20:21
20:42
21:12
21:28
21:30
21:36
21:38
21:49
22:06
22:10
22:32
23:18
23:36
24:15
24:40
24:42
25:20
25:58
34:17
34:18

17:17
18:15
18:24
18:28
18:30
18:33
18:35
19:02
19:11
19:14
19:28
19:36
19:47
20:07
20:12
20:13
21:06
21:17
21:37
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

1 Floortje Gierman

2 Maura van den Bedem
3 Jetteke Boekschoten
4 Nicole Smits

5 Jouliska de Graaf

6 Hilde Schaaf

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Utrecht
Amersfoort
Wageningen
Elst
Amsterdam
Rhenen

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
20 Cees van Hasselaar Veenendaal 21:56
21 Henk Heinen Bennekom 22:12
22 Gert Vermeer Kesteren 22:36
23 Marco Bussink Opheusden 23:00
24 Wido van der Vinne Rhenen 23:27
25 Pieter Vos Rhenen 23:37
26 Henk van Hattem Ochten 23:43
27 Ed van Beusekom Veenendaal 24:17
28 Ferry Kemps Herveld 24:18
29 Jan Peter van den Tore Veenendaal 24:30
30 gerard de Roij Rhenen 24:31
31 Eric Peterse Rhenen 24:43
32 Eric Guiljam Kesteren 24:44
33 Jake Leopand Veenendaal 24:51
34 Henk Verweerd Ochten 25:00
35 Jos Siemeldink Deventer 25:17
36 Co van Jaarsveld Veenendaal 25:35
37 Tom Dijkman Rhenen 25:40
38 Frans Kersten Veenendaal 25:42
39 John van der Werff Elst 25:48
40 Robert van Huussen Rhenen 26:17
41 Bertus Bakhuizen Driebergen-Rijsenbur 26:44
42 Lambert Holtman Rhenen 28:04
43 Peter Vermeer Ochten 28:24
44 Geert Daniel Zetten 31:01
45 Ron Bolderman Elst 31:17
46 Ben de Backker Amersfoort 31:44
47 Ad van der Donk Wageningen 31:57
48 Rodger Hulsebos Veenendaal 34:15

V-35, CUNERALOOP 10KM

Plaats Naam

42:23
49:00
50:40
52:45
54:10

1:12:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

V+35, CUNERALOOP 10KM

Plaats Naam

1 Susan Hagevoort Amersfoort 39:47
2 Jeanne Vermeulen Ochten 43:11
3 Ria Hoksbergen Rhenen 44:19
4 Ali Veenstra Leusden 47:53
5 Monique Clemenkowff Rhenen 49:42
6 Yvonne Troost Amersfoort 49:55
7 Michelle Kuipers Rotterdam 49:57
8 Lorraine Flannery Eindhoven 51:31
9 Liesbet Dreeuws-Robber 51:36
10 Meta Sleijster Veenendaal 54:04
11 Susanne del Sasso Renswoude 54:24
12 Coby van den Heuvel Veenendaal 54:27
13 Ingrid Weijsenfeld Rhenen 55:54
14 Alice Leenhouts Rhenen 56:47
15 Mary Hermsen Ede GId 58:02
16 Tineke de Kruif Woudenberg 1:00:59
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Thijmen Schouten Lunteren 33:53
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Cees van Maanen Rhenen 35:00
3 Tim van Os Nijmegen 35:47
4 Corné Kool Rhenen 38:55
5 Joep Emmen Zwolle 38:59
6 Lennart de Bie Soest 42:35
7 Sjef van Dongen Wageningen 43:10
8 Sebastiaan Klerkx Barendrecht 43:15
9 Kees Rosendaal Elst 43:36
10 Joost Verhoog Utrecht 45:50
11 Nico van Ham Leerdam 46:18
12 Jeroen Gmelig Meyling Bunschoten Spakenbur 46:35
13 Koen ter Burg Rhenen 47:32
14 Roderik Vreeke Barneveld 48:25
15 Emiel Seves Veenendaal 49:18
16 Henk de Graaf Bunschoten Spakenbur 50:21
17 Bert Grootjen Rhenen 51:43
18 Niek Metze Barneveld 52:04
19 Theo van de Weerdhof Veenendaal 59:36

M+35, CUNERALOOP 10KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Paul Verkleij Leusden 35:16

2 Melchior van de Pol Apeldoorn 36:36

3 Ronald Dercksen Rhenen 38:20

4 Andries Datema Veenendaal 38:22

5 A. v. Graafeijland Amersfoort 39:35

6 André Koeslag Amersfoort 39:41

7 Jan v/d Wielen Druten 40:07

8 Bas Schraa Amersfoort 42:17

9 Hilbert Roede Soest 42:37
10 Wim de Bie Arnhem 42:48
11 Robert Bakker Veenendaal 43:09
12 C Sosef Saegmubhle (Frankrijk 43:40
13 Verkerk Veenendaal 44:01
14 G. van Egdom Veenendaal 44:15
15 Walter Tesselhoff Leersum 44:39
16 D.C. de Vries Veenendaal 44:53
17 Klaas Vink Rhenen 45:06
18 Ashok Jodha Amsterdam 45:19
19 Ad van der Wiel Uddel 45:44
20 Angelo Welling Rhenen 45:45
21 Rob de Rover Veenendaal 45:53
22 Bert Geelmuijden Amersfoort 45:57
23 Wim Jansen Bathem 46:04
24 Arie Kelderman Veenendaal 46:16
25 Pieter Paul Lamers Rhenen 46:43
26 Mark Janssen Hilversum 46:56
27 Bart van Breenen Rhenen 47:14
28 Ronald de Graaf Veenendaal 47:26
29 Jeroen Suurmond Rhenen 47:28
30 Jan Hendriks Veenendaal 47:52
31 Evert Koolma Veenendaal 48:09
32 Bart Klaren Veenendaal 48:12
33 Bart Pool Rhenen 48:15
34 Wim de Jager Rhenen 48:27
35 Martin van Geffen Elst Ut 48:35
36 Niels van Mechelen Veenendaal 48:36
37 M.F. Doove Rhenen 49:03
38 Gert van Espelo Veenendaal 49:12
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
39 Mark van Tellingen Rhenen 49:16
40 Ton Duits Amersfoort 49:17
41 Freddy Sel Veenendaal 49:53
42 Han Beeuwkes Leersum 49:59
43 D. v.d. Snoek Doorn 50:07
44 Patrick Willemsen Rhenen 50:28
45 Richard Singelenberg Utrecht 50:44
46 Dick de Bes Rhenen 51:07
47 Barend van de Weerdhof Veenendaal 51:10
48 Stegeman Rhenen 51:11
49 Jorgen Egter v Wisseke Eck en Wiel 51:19
50 Arthur van Rooijen 51:41
51 Jan Schmitz Utrecht 51:57
52 Wilfred Vollbehr ede 52:55
53 George Sleijster Veenendaal 53:03
54 Gerard van Stempvoort Veenendaal 53:04
55 Campio Reboredo Ede Gld 53:05
56 Albert Helmus Teuge 53:13
57 Theo van der Sluis Lelystad 53:20
58 Vincent Fonville Beusichem 53:33
59 Hans van den Berg Veenendaal 53:36
60 Jan Huizinga Veenendaal 54:06
61 Addo Kranendonk Nijmegen 54:26
62 Henk Juffer Nunspeet 54:31
63 Wijnand Zijm Veenendaal 54:43
64 Johan van Santen Amersfoort 54:46
65 Dirk Jan van Dam Rhenen 55:11
66 Bert Lindeboom Rhenen 55:55
67 Dick de Wit Veenendaal 56:50
68 Gosse Douma Bennekom 57:00
69 P. van Hattem Rhenen 57:33
70 Ad Vermeulen Utrecht 1:01:09
71 Karel Barkey Wageningen 1:02:48
72 Rene Dirksen Veenendaal 1:25:26

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Loopgroep Bunschoten 1 Bunschoten 1:15:41
2 De Berggeiten Rhenen 1:17:04
3 Alweer een van der Mee Rhenen 1:18:12
4 RLV Veenendaal 1:18:34
5 Loopgroep Bunschoten 2 Bunschoten 1:20:30
6 Loopgroep Bunschoten 3 Bunschoten 1:23:01
7 Health for All Rhenen 1:28:00
8 T van der Pol Aan.bedr Rhenen 1:30:58
9 Jachtluipaarden Wageningen 1:32:16
10 Binnen Team Wageningen 1:34:31
11 Gemeenteraad Rhenen 1:38:55
12 Ad Witte Nieuwegein 1:39:29
13 Team Castra Kesteren 1:41:25
14 't Theater komt later Rhenen 1:44:54
15 FC Wanhoop Houten 1:45:18
16 Annie Connect 1 Veenendaal 1:51:14
17 De Horst Achterberg 1:55:18
18 Brezan Rhenen 1:57:24
19 Annie Connect 2 Veenendaal 2:02:26

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luuk Bender Driesprong 2:59
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

2 Joris Kuipers
3 Jesper van Breenen
4 Rens van Breenen
5 Karst van der Wal
6 Joris Langenbach
7 Sam Brouwers
8 Wesley Man
9 Bram Schouten
10 Mike Doornenbal
11 Luca van Hal
12 Max van Gelder
13 Leon Hellegers
14 Luuk Welling
15 Ramon Roest
16 Clemens de Kriek
17 Aron Datema
18 David Verbeet
19 Robin van Vliet

1 Anne Fleur

2 Merel van de Rhee
3 Anouk van de Kraats
4 Mickey Breukers

5 Jente Peeters

1 Peter van Tongeren
2 Lucas Hellegers
3 Yannick Raaymakers
4 Stijn van der Wal
5 Jonas Welling
6 Niels Jacobs
7 Fabrice Cherri
8 Frank van Kan
9 Thomas Jansen
10 Gideon van Heugten
11 Koen Kranenburg
12 Joep Wisman
13 Anne van der Meer
14 Jeroen Timmer
15 Roelant Bos
16 Kristan Verbeet
17 Thijs Kuipers
18 Martijn Timmer

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging

Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Ericaschool
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Elst Ut
Driesprong
Ericaschool
Driesprong
Driesprong
Driesprong
Montessorischool
Ericaschool
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Springplank
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Montessorischool

Tijd

Tijd

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Springplank
Rhenen
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Driesprong
Woudmees
Cuneraschool
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool

De Springplank
Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Montessorischool
Ericaschool
Cuneraschool
Montessorischool
Montessorischool
Ericaschol

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

3:00
3:13
3:15
3:16
3:21
3:26
3:29
3:30
3:34
3:38
3:45
3:46
3:50
3:51
8558
3:56
3:58
6:38

SCH1, SCHOLIERENLOOP1

Plaats Naam

3:35
3:52
3:57
4:41
7:00

SCH2, SCHOLIERENLOOP2

Plaats Naam

2:47
2:48
2:52
2:53
3:00
3:01
3:05
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:16
3:17
3:24
3:28
3:31
3:32
3:33

SCH2, SCHOLIERENLOOP2

Plaats Naam

1 Uvy van der Wielen Dijk 3:12

2 Femke Kalis Montessorischool 13

3 Louise de Knegt Ericaschool 3:21

4 Roosje Huistra Cuneraschool 3:34

5 Marloes Brombacher Montessorischool 3:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Coen Drost Ericaschool 2:35
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Uitslagenlijst Cuneraloop
Rhenen - Zaterdag 6 juni 2009

Plaats Naam
2 Lau Bender
3 Rutger ter Horst
4 Basteijn Koppenol
5 Rens Toonen
6 Julius Martens
7 Soufiane El Bouziri
8 Niels de Jong
9 Stan Bender
10 Max van Geijtenbeek
11 Jasper Kroes

SCH3, SCHOLIERENLOOP3

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Lonit Peeters
2 Pleuni Huistra
3 Veerle Bos
4 Nienke Brombacher
5 Emmeliek Jonker

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Driesprong
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Ericaschool
Driesprong
Ericaschool
Driesprong
Montessorischool
Springplank

Montessorischool
Cuneraschool
Cuneraschool
Montessorischool
Montessorischool

2:37
2:39
2:42
2:43
2:57
2:58
3:01
3:05
3:19
3:36

2:59
3:06
3:07
3:10
3:24
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